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NEW MEXICO Alumni Satisfaction Survey
Table 10
What are our alumni doing?
1997 1999 2004 2006-07

Graduates Graduates Graduates*  Graduates
Percent of alumni continuing their education 24.0 50.5 - 355
Percent of alumni employed (may also be in
school) 79.6 96.8 - 93.6
Percent of alumni employed in New Mexico 54.2 41.3 -- 76.7
In what fields are alumni employed?
Percent who are self-employed or in the private
sector 34.0 38.0 -- 37.9
Percent employed in K-12 or higher education 30.1 34.8 -- 37.9
Percent employed in government or military jobs 19.3 20.7 -- 13.8
Percent employed in another job category 6.6 6.5 -- 10.3
* Response rate too low to report.
Alumni earning bachelor's degrees are surveyed 3-4 years following graduation.

Table 15
How satisfied are our alumni with their educational experience?

1999-2000  2002-2003 2006-2007  2009-2010
Surveyed Surveyed  Surveyed Surveyed
1995-1996  1998-1999 2003-2004  2006-2007

Grads Grads Grads Grads
IS:;':rS::;i(ijocr)mr Very Satisfied with Curriculum and 876 87.0 85.0 89.7
Satisfied or Very Satisfied with Student Support 8l.1 78.3 81.0 85.3
Satisfied or Very Satisfied Overall with Institution 91.5 88.0 89.0 93.8
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